
WMSOC 2022 Wed 26-Jan-22 17:05
Split time results - Long Page 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

M35  (6) 6.3 km  0 m 10 C

1(63) 2(35) 3(37) 4(47) 5(44) 6(50) 7(53) 8(57) 9(59)

10(77) Finish

1 237 Yury Masnyy 46:03 4:41 0:00 (1) 9:11 0:00 (1) 18:27 0:00 (1) 20:15 0:00 (1) 20:41 0:00 (1) 26:54 0:00 (1) 40:52 0:00 (1) 43:44 0:00 (1) 44:56 0:00 (1)
OMC Orienta Moscow Compass 4:41 0:00 (1) 4:30 0:00 (1) 9:16 0:00 (1) 1:48 0:00 (1) 0:26 0:00 (1) 6:13 0:00 (1) 13:58 0:00 (1) 2:52 0:00 (1) 1:12 0:00 (1)

45:47 0:00 (1) 46:03 0:00 (1) 38:21
0:51 0:00 (1) 0:16 0:00 (1) *59

2 229 Lauri Leinonen 53:48 6:02 +1:21 (4) 12:25 +3:14 (4) 23:02 +4:35 (3) 24:56 +4:41 (2) 25:27 +4:46 (2) 32:33 +5:39 (2) 47:57 +7:05 (2) 51:04 +7:20 (2) 52:21 +7:25 (2)

SK Pohjantahti 6:02 +1:21 (4) 6:23 +1:53 (5) 10:37 +1:21 (2) 1:54 +0:06 (2) 0:31 +0:05 (2) 7:06 +0:53 (2) 15:24 +1:26 (2) 3:07 +0:15 (2) 1:17 +0:05 (2)

53:21 +7:34 (2) 53:48 +7:45 (2) 8:11 45:06

1:00 +0:09 (3) 0:27 +0:11 (4) *65 *59

3 202 Kostiantyn Marych 58:23 4:57 +0:16 (2) 10:11 +1:00 (2) 22:53 +4:26 (2) 25:04 +4:49 (3) 25:35 +4:54 (3) 33:26 +6:32 (3) 51:18 +10:26 (3) 55:34 +11:50 (3) 57:02 +12:06 (3)
Ukrainian Orienteering Federat 4:57 +0:16 (2) 5:14 +0:44 (2) 12:42 +3:26 (4) 2:11 +0:23 (3) 0:31 +0:05 (2) 7:51 +1:38 (3) 17:52 +3:54 (3) 4:16 +1:24 (3) 1:28 +0:16 (3)

57:57 +12:10 (3) 58:23 +12:20 (3)

0:55 +0:04 (2) 0:26 +0:09 (3)

4 236 Eduard Novicenko 1:07:16 5:30 +0:49 (3) 11:12 +2:01 (3) 23:52 +5:25 (4) 26:35 +6:20 (4) 27:12 +6:31 (4) 36:21 +9:27 (4) 58:49 +17:57 (4) 1:03:26 +19:42 (4) 1:05:08 +20:12 (4)
Stiga OK 5:30 +0:49 (3) 5:42 +1:12 (3) 12:40 +3:24 (3) 2:43 +0:55 (5) 0:37 +0:11 (4) 9:09 +2:56 (4) 22:28 +8:30 (5) 4:37 +1:45 (4) 1:42 +0:30 (4)

1:06:51 +21:04 (4) 1:07:16 +21:13 (4)
1:43 +0:52 (6) 0:25 +0:08 (2)

5 214 Elin Hristov 1:16:43 7:45 +3:04 (5) 13:41 +4:30 (5) 31:33 +13:06 (5) 34:09 +13:54 (5) 34:48 +14:07 (5) 45:31 +18:37 (5) 1:06:15 +25:23 (5) 1:12:20 +28:36 (5) 1:14:30 +29:34 (5)

NSA Siven 7:45 +3:04 (5) 5:56 +1:26 (4) 17:52 +8:36 (5) 2:36 +0:48 (4) 0:39 +0:13 (5) 10:43 +4:30 (5) 20:44 +6:46 (4) 6:05 +3:13 (5) 2:10 +0:58 (5)

1:16:09 +30:22 (5) 1:16:43 +30:40 (5) 1:00:25 1:01:41 1:07:48

1:39 +0:48 (5) 0:34 +0:17 (5) *58 *59 *63

6 238 Nayden Malchev 1:29:38 13:09 +8:28 (6) 19:49 +10:38 (6) 38:21 +19:54 (6) 42:11 +21:56 (6) 42:59 +22:18 (6) 54:36 +27:42 (6) 1:18:58 +38:06 (6) 1:25:10 +41:26 (6) 1:27:23 +42:27 (6)
SKI Club Hemus Troyan 13:09 +8:28 (6) 6:40 +2:10 (6) 18:32 +9:16 (6) 3:50 +2:02 (6) 0:48 +0:22 (6) 11:37 +5:24 (6) 24:22 +10:24 (6) 6:12 +3:20 (6) 2:13 +1:01 (6)

1:28:57 +43:10 (6) 1:29:38 +43:35 (6)

1:34 +0:43 (4) 0:41 +0:24 (6)

W35  (1) 5.2 km  0 m 8 C

1(61) 2(35) 3(37) 4(46) 5(56) 6(54) 7(60) 8(77) Finish

209 Hristina Kozareva mp 8:36 0:00 (1) 21:14 0:00 (1) 37:02 0:00 (1) 44:07 0:00 (1) ----- 1:07:14 1:08:36 1:09:20 1:09:59
Uzana 8:36 0:00 (1) 12:38 0:00 (1) 15:48 0:00 (1) 7:05 0:00 (1) 23:07 1:22 0:44 0:39

47:36

*55

M40  (4) 5.9 km  0 m 7 C

1(61) 2(40) 3(37) 4(47) 5(50) 6(56) 7(77) Finish

1 206 Bernd Kohlschmidt 50:27 4:16 +0:18 (2) 10:44 +0:02 (2) 23:15 +0:43 (2) 25:16 +0:40 (2) 32:46 0:00 (1) 48:09 0:00 (1) 50:02 0:00 (1) 50:27 0:00 (1)

SV Robotron Dresden 4:16 +0:18 (2) 6:28 0:00 (1) 12:31 +0:41 (2) 2:01 0:00 (1) 7:30 0:00 (1) 15:23 +1:37 (2) 1:53 0:00 (1) 0:25 0:00 (1)

25:54 31:27

*44 *52

2 234 Dmitrijs Andrejevs 51:32 3:58 0:00 (1) 10:42 0:00 (1) 22:32 0:00 (1) 24:36 0:00 (1) 35:11 +2:25 (2) 48:57 +0:48 (2) 51:00 +0:58 (2) 51:32 +1:05 (2)
Stiga OK 3:58 0:00 (1) 6:44 +0:16 (2) 11:50 0:00 (1) 2:04 +0:03 (2) 10:35 +3:05 (3) 13:46 0:00 (1) 2:03 +0:10 (2) 0:32 +0:06 (4)

6:33

*38

3 210 Nikolay Nachev 57:31 5:35 +1:37 (3) 12:38 +1:56 (3) 26:07 +3:35 (3) 28:44 +4:08 (3) 38:38 +5:52 (3) 54:55 +6:46 (3) 57:01 +6:59 (3) 57:31 +7:04 (3)
Uzana 5:35 +1:37 (3) 7:03 +0:35 (3) 13:29 +1:39 (3) 2:37 +0:36 (3) 9:54 +2:24 (2) 16:17 +2:31 (3) 2:06 +0:13 (3) 0:30 +0:05 (3)

4 283 Petar Brankov 1:18:59 6:52 +2:54 (4) 16:47 +6:05 (4) 35:43 +13:11 (4) 38:40 +14:04 (4) 51:18 +18:32 (4) 1:14:43 +26:34 (4) 1:18:29 +28:27 (4) 1:18:59 +28:32 (4)
Sokolets Samokov 6:52 +2:54 (4) 9:55 +3:27 (4) 18:56 +7:06 (4) 2:57 +0:56 (4) 12:38 +5:08 (4) 23:25 +9:39 (4) 3:46 +1:53 (4) 0:30 +0:04 (2)

39:24

*44

W40  (2) 3.5 km  0 m 8 C

1(61) 2(39) 3(40) 4(53) 5(57) 6(31) 7(60) 8(77) Finish

1 223 Stefaniya Belomazheva Dimitrova30:47 5:45 0:00 (1) 13:26 0:00 (1) 14:29 0:00 (1) 22:38 0:00 (1) 27:15 0:00 (1) 28:07 0:00 (1) 29:42 0:00 (1) 30:17 0:00 (1) 30:47 0:00 (1)
Brown Team 5:45 0:00 (1) 7:41 0:00 (1) 1:03 0:00 (1) 8:09 0:00 (1) 4:37 0:00 (1) 0:52 0:00 (1) 1:35 0:00 (1) 0:35 0:00 (1) 0:30 0:00 (1)



WMSOC 2022 Wed 26-Jan-22 17:05
Split time results - Long Page 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W40  (2) 3.5 km  0 m 8 C (cont.)

1(61) 2(39) 3(40) 4(53) 5(57) 6(31) 7(60) 8(77) Finish

2 207 Silvia Shandurkova 39:37 7:36 +1:51 (2) 17:21 +3:55 (2) 18:45 +4:16 (2) 29:41 +7:03 (2) 35:07 +7:52 (2) 36:11 +8:04 (2) 38:20 +8:38 (2) 39:00 +8:43 (2) 39:37 +8:50 (2)
Uzana 7:36 +1:51 (2) 9:45 +2:04 (2) 1:24 +0:21 (2) 10:56 +2:47 (2) 5:26 +0:49 (2) 1:04 +0:12 (2) 2:09 +0:34 (2) 0:40 +0:05 (2) 0:37 +0:06 (2)

M45  (12) 5.6 km  0 m 10 C

1(51) 2(34) 3(35) 4(41) 5(37) 6(46) 7(32) 8(57) 9(60)

10(77) Finish

1 240 Ivo Petkov 54:27 5:11 0:00 (1) 9:38 0:00 (1) 13:31 0:00 (1) 21:49 0:00 (1) 25:19 0:00 (1) 30:36 0:00 (1) 47:20 0:00 (1) 52:21 0:00 (1) 53:30 0:00 (1)
SKI Club Hemus Troyan 5:11 0:00 (1) 4:27 +0:42 (3) 3:53 0:00 (1) 8:18 0:00 (1) 3:30 0:00 (1) 5:17 +0:13 (2) 16:44 +0:24 (2) 5:01 +2:58 (11) 1:09 0:00 (1)

54:01 0:00 (1) 54:27 0:00 (1) 28:29 45:55 46:57

0:31 +0:07 (2) 0:26 +0:00 (2) *42 *59 *61

2 281 Mihail Mihailov 54:49 5:54 +0:43 (3) 9:39 +0:01 (2) 14:14 +0:43 (2) 23:42 +1:53 (2) 27:35 +2:16 (2) 33:04 +2:28 (2) 50:16 +2:56 (2) 52:31 +0:10 (3) 53:51 +0:21 (2)

Sokolets Samokov 5:54 +0:43 (3) 3:45 0:00 (1) 4:35 +0:42 (3) 9:28 +1:10 (2) 3:53 +0:23 (3) 5:29 +0:25 (3) 17:12 +0:52 (3) 2:15 +0:12 (6) 1:20 +0:11 (2)

54:22 +0:21 (2) 54:49 +0:22 (2) 3:43 4:33 32:18

0:31 +0:07 (2) 0:27 +0:01 (3) *57 *62 *43

3 259 Alexey Gorbachev 55:18 5:57 +0:46 (4) 10:43 +1:05 (3) 15:09 +1:38 (3) 24:46 +2:57 (3) 28:56 +3:37 (3) 34:00 +3:24 (3) 50:20 +3:00 (3) 52:29 +0:08 (2) 54:17 +0:47 (3)
Ramtruck 5:57 +0:46 (4) 4:46 +1:01 (4) 4:26 +0:33 (2) 9:37 +1:19 (3) 4:10 +0:40 (6) 5:04 0:00 (1) 16:20 0:00 (1) 2:09 +0:06 (4) 1:48 +0:39 (6)

54:50 +0:49 (3) 55:18 +0:51 (3) 4:47 33:18 36:09

0:33 +0:09 (5) 0:28 +0:02 (5) *59 *43 *42

4 203 Oleksandr Kalinkin 1:00:09 5:13 +0:02 (2) 10:45 +1:07 (4) 15:20 +1:49 (4) 25:18 +3:29 (4) 29:08 +3:49 (4) 34:49 +4:13 (4) 54:40 +7:20 (4) 57:29 +5:08 (4) 59:13 +5:43 (4)
Ukrainian Orienteering Federat 5:13 +0:02 (2) 5:32 +1:47 (6) 4:35 +0:42 (3) 9:58 +1:40 (5) 3:50 +0:20 (2) 5:41 +0:37 (4) 19:51 +3:31 (6) 2:49 +0:46 (8) 1:44 +0:35 (5)

59:44 +5:43 (4) 1:00:09 +5:42 (4) 34:09 42:58 52:54

0:31 +0:07 (2) 0:25 0:00 (1) *43 *64 *59

5 239 Peyo Donchev 1:02:31 6:28 +1:17 (5) 11:40 +2:02 (5) 18:04 +4:33 (6) 27:44 +5:55 (6) 31:51 +6:32 (6) 38:23 +7:47 (6) 57:42 +10:22 (5) 59:45 +7:24 (5) 1:01:26 +7:56 (5)

SKI Club Hemus Troyan 6:28 +1:17 (5) 5:12 +1:27 (5) 6:24 +2:31 (8) 9:40 +1:22 (4) 4:07 +0:37 (5) 6:32 +1:28 (6) 19:19 +2:59 (4) 2:03 0:00 (1) 1:41 +0:32 (4)

1:02:02 +8:01 (5) 1:02:31 +8:04 (5) 37:33 54:49

0:36 +0:12 (7) 0:29 +0:03 (8) *43 *58

6 255 Iztok Rojc 1:05:32 7:33 +2:22 (7) 11:59 +2:21 (6) 16:57 +3:26 (5) 27:24 +5:35 (5) 31:47 +6:28 (5) 38:20 +7:44 (5) 58:10 +10:50 (6) 1:02:13 +9:52 (6) 1:04:40 +11:10 (6)
OK Polaris 7:33 +2:22 (7) 4:26 +0:41 (2) 4:58 +1:05 (5) 10:27 +2:09 (7) 4:23 +0:53 (8) 6:33 +1:29 (7) 19:50 +3:30 (5) 4:03 +2:00 (10) 2:27 +1:18 (8)

1:05:04 +11:03 (6) 1:05:32 +11:05 (6) 6:29 37:09 56:46 1:03:56

0:24 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:02 (4) *59 *43 *59 *54

7 242 Nikolay Valkov 1:10:12 7:35 +2:24 (8) 14:46 +5:08 (8) 19:50 +6:19 (8) 30:36 +8:47 (8) 34:34 +9:15 (7) 40:57 +10:21 (7) 1:03:42 +16:22 (7) 1:05:48 +13:27 (7) 1:09:06 +15:36 (7)

SKI Club Hemus Troyan 7:35 +2:24 (8) 7:11 +3:26 (10) 5:04 +1:11 (6) 10:46 +2:28 (8) 3:58 +0:28 (4) 6:23 +1:19 (5) 22:45 +6:25 (8) 2:06 +0:03 (3) 3:18 +2:09 (11)

1:09:43 +15:42 (7) 1:10:12 +15:45 (7) 40:14 1:01:38 1:03:10

0:37 +0:13 (9) 0:29 +0:03 (7) *43 *59 *61

8 273 Kalin Anastasov 1:10:31 8:05 +2:54 (9) 16:32 +6:54 (10) 23:16 +9:45 (10) 33:27 +11:38 (9) 37:41 +12:22 (9) 44:16 +13:40 (8) 1:05:47 +18:27 (8) 1:07:52 +15:31 (8) 1:09:28 +15:58 (8)
Plovdiv Plovdiv 8:05 +2:54 (9) 8:27 +4:42 (12) 6:44 +2:51 (11) 10:11 +1:53 (6) 4:14 +0:44 (7) 6:35 +1:31 (8) 21:31 +5:11 (7) 2:05 +0:02 (2) 1:36 +0:27 (3)

1:10:03 +16:02 (8) 1:10:31 +16:04 (8) 43:31

0:35 +0:11 (6) 0:28 +0:02 (6) *43

9 245 Asen Hristov 1:16:32 7:12 +2:01 (6) 13:07 +3:29 (7) 18:32 +5:01 (7) 30:30 +8:41 (7) 36:38 +11:19 (8) 44:46 +14:10 (9) 1:10:14 +22:54 (9) 1:12:25 +20:04 (9) 1:15:20 +21:50 (9)
VALDI Sofia 7:12 +2:01 (6) 5:55 +2:10 (7) 5:25 +1:32 (7) 11:58 +3:40 (10) 6:08 +2:38 (10) 8:08 +3:04 (10) 25:28 +9:08 (9) 2:11 +0:08 (5) 2:55 +1:46 (10)

1:15:56 +21:55 (9) 1:16:32 +22:05 (9) 1:07:08 1:14:44

0:36 +0:12 (7) 0:36 +0:10 (9) *57 *54

10 288 Nayden Aleksov 1:23:53 10:23 +5:12 (11) 16:34 +6:56 (11) 23:24 +9:53 (11) 34:37 +12:48 (10) 39:37 +14:18 (10) 47:34 +16:58 (10) 1:14:47 +27:27 (10) 1:20:15 +27:54 (10) 1:22:32 +29:02 (10)

Berkovitsa 10:23 +5:12 (11) 6:11 +2:26 (8) 6:50 +2:57 (12) 11:13 +2:55 (9) 5:00 +1:30 (9) 7:57 +2:53 (9) 27:13 +10:53 (10) 5:28 +3:25 (12) 2:17 +1:08 (7)

1:23:11 +29:10 (10) 1:23:53 +29:26 (10) 1:11:41 1:14:06

0:39 +0:15 (10) 0:42 +0:16 (11) *56 *61

11 213 Borislav Kapsazov 1:28:41 8:28 +3:17 (10) 16:15 +6:37 (9) 22:39 +9:08 (9) 37:05 +15:16 (11) 44:02 +18:43 (11) 54:30 +23:54 (11) 1:22:03 +34:43 (11) 1:24:53 +32:32 (11) 1:27:25 +33:55 (11)
NSA Siven 8:28 +3:17 (10) 7:47 +4:02 (11) 6:24 +2:31 (8) 14:26 +6:08 (12) 6:57 +3:27 (11) 10:28 +5:24 (11) 27:33 +11:13 (11) 2:50 +0:47 (9) 2:32 +1:23 (9)

1:28:04 +34:03 (11) 1:28:41 +34:14 (11) 53:09

0:39 +0:15 (10) 0:37 +0:11 (10) *43

12 271 Emil Emilov 1:49:58 11:41 +6:30 (12) 18:14 +8:36 (12) 24:45 +11:14 (12) 37:24 +15:35 (12) 45:59 +20:40 (12) 57:21 +26:45 (12) 1:40:54 +53:34 (12) 1:43:22 +51:01 (12) 1:48:19 +54:49 (12)
Ruen 92 Kuystendil 11:41 +6:30 (12) 6:33 +2:48 (9) 6:31 +2:38 (10) 12:39 +4:21 (11) 8:35 +5:05 (12) 11:22 +6:18 (12) 43:33 +27:13 (12) 2:28 +0:25 (7) 4:57 +3:48 (12)

1:49:13 +55:12 (12) 1:49:58 +55:31 (12)
0:54 +0:30 (12) 0:45 +0:19 (12)



WMSOC 2022 Wed 26-Jan-22 17:05
Split time results - Long Page 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

Pl Stno Name Time

W45  (3) 3.4 km  0 m 9 C

1(62) 2(51) 3(35) 4(40) 5(53) 6(57) 7(54) 8(60) 9(77)

Finish

1 233 Lubova Pavlukova 37:29 7:05 0:00 (1) 8:49 0:00 (1) 17:34 0:00 (1) 18:20 0:00 (1) 27:04 0:00 (1) 32:14 0:00 (1) 35:03 0:00 (1) 36:20 0:00 (1) 36:56 0:00 (1)
Stiga OK 7:05 0:00 (1) 1:44 0:00 (1) 8:45 0:00 (1) 0:46 0:00 (1) 8:44 0:00 (1) 5:10 0:00 (1) 2:49 0:00 (1) 1:17 +0:05 (2) 0:36 0:00 (1)

37:29 0:00 (1)
0:33 0:00 (1)

2 282 Daniela Jarkova 1:00:42 9:38 +2:33 (2) 12:30 +3:41 (2) 28:45 +11:11 (2) 29:58 +11:38 (2) 46:29 +19:25 (2) 54:23 +22:09 (2) 57:47 +22:44 (2) 59:04 +22:44 (2) 59:54 +22:58 (2)

Sokolets Samokov 9:38 +2:33 (2) 2:52 +1:08 (2) 16:15 +7:30 (2) 1:13 +0:27 (2) 16:31 +7:47 (3) 7:54 +2:44 (2) 3:24 +0:35 (2) 1:17 +0:05 (2) 0:50 +0:14 (2)

1:00:42 +23:13 (2)

0:48 +0:14 (3)

3 228 Stoianka Angelova 1:05:01 10:48 +3:43 (3) 13:44 +4:55 (3) 30:59 +13:25 (3) 32:15 +13:55 (3) 48:06 +21:02 (3) 56:31 +24:17 (3) 1:01:59 +26:56 (3) 1:03:11 +26:51 (3) 1:04:14 +27:18 (3)
Sarnena gora A2 10:48 +3:43 (3) 2:56 +1:12 (3) 17:15 +8:30 (3) 1:16 +0:30 (3) 15:51 +7:07 (2) 8:25 +3:15 (3) 5:28 +2:39 (3) 1:12 0:00 (1) 1:03 +0:27 (3)

1:05:01 +27:32 (3) 44:16

0:47 +0:13 (2) *34

M50  (8) 5.2 km  0 m 8 C

1(32) 2(33) 3(35) 4(37) 5(43) 6(56) 7(59) 8(77) Finish

1 235 Viktors Lescovs 40:51 3:51 0:00 (1) 6:05 0:00 (1) 10:06 0:00 (1) 21:51 0:00 (1) 25:54 0:00 (1) 38:29 0:00 (1) 39:25 0:00 (1) 40:23 0:00 (1) 40:51 0:00 (1)

Stiga OK 3:51 0:00 (1) 2:14 0:00 (1) 4:01 +0:03 (2) 11:45 +0:06 (2) 4:03 0:00 (1) 12:35 0:00 (1) 0:56 +0:02 (2) 0:58 0:00 (1) 0:28 +0:00 (4)

2 278 Evgeny Chernenko 43:11 4:42 +0:51 (4) 7:34 +1:29 (3) 11:32 +1:26 (2) 23:11 +1:20 (2) 27:39 +1:45 (2) 40:30 +2:01 (2) 41:31 +2:06 (2) 42:43 +2:20 (2) 43:11 +2:20 (2)
AKFA 4:42 +0:51 (4) 2:52 +0:38 (2) 3:58 0:00 (1) 11:39 0:00 (1) 4:28 +0:25 (2) 12:51 +0:16 (2) 1:01 +0:07 (3) 1:12 +0:14 (4) 0:28 +0:00 (3)

3 258 Dmitriy Timofeev 46:24 4:12 +0:21 (2) 7:11 +1:06 (2) 11:38 +1:32 (3) 25:10 +3:19 (3) 29:42 +3:48 (3) 44:03 +5:34 (3) 44:57 +5:32 (3) 45:57 +5:34 (3) 46:24 +5:33 (3)

Ramtruck 4:12 +0:21 (2) 2:59 +0:45 (3) 4:27 +0:29 (3) 13:32 +1:53 (4) 4:32 +0:29 (4) 14:21 +1:46 (4) 0:54 0:00 (1) 1:00 +0:02 (2) 0:27 +0:00 (2)

4 280 Peter Stratiev 48:38 5:06 +1:15 (5) 9:03 +2:58 (6) 13:46 +3:40 (4) 26:30 +4:39 (4) 31:19 +5:25 (4) 45:44 +7:15 (4) 46:49 +7:24 (4) 48:10 +7:47 (4) 48:38 +7:47 (4)
Compass 1994 Haskovo 5:06 +1:15 (5) 3:57 +1:43 (6) 4:43 +0:45 (4) 12:44 +1:05 (3) 4:49 +0:46 (5) 14:25 +1:50 (5) 1:05 +0:11 (6) 1:21 +0:23 (5) 0:28 +0:01 (5)

47:20

*58

5 241 Milen Dimitrov 50:53 5:30 +1:39 (6) 9:00 +2:55 (5) 14:10 +4:04 (6) 30:00 +8:09 (6) 34:31 +8:37 (5) 47:51 +9:22 (5) 48:52 +9:27 (5) 50:26 +10:03 (5) 50:53 +10:02 (5)

SKI Club Hemus Troyan 5:30 +1:39 (6) 3:30 +1:16 (4) 5:10 +1:12 (6) 15:50 +4:11 (5) 4:31 +0:28 (3) 13:20 +0:45 (3) 1:01 +0:07 (3) 1:34 +0:36 (6) 0:27 0:00 (1)

6 212 Ivan Georgiev 52:57 4:25 +0:34 (3) 8:21 +2:16 (4) 14:07 +4:01 (5) 29:57 +8:06 (5) 35:15 +9:21 (6) 50:11 +11:42 (6) 51:14 +11:49 (6) 52:25 +12:02 (6) 52:57 +12:06 (6)

NSA Siven 4:25 +0:34 (3) 3:56 +1:42 (5) 5:46 +1:48 (7) 15:50 +4:11 (5) 5:18 +1:15 (6) 14:56 +2:21 (6) 1:03 +0:09 (5) 1:11 +0:13 (3) 0:32 +0:04 (6)

7 221 Dimitar Evgeniev 1:11:31 8:09 +4:18 (7) 12:17 +6:12 (7) 19:23 +9:17 (7) 37:38 +15:47 (7) 45:22 +19:28 (8) 1:07:03 +28:34 (7) 1:08:42 +29:17 (7) 1:10:49 +30:26 (7) 1:11:31 +30:40 (7)
Brown Team 8:09 +4:18 (7) 4:08 +1:54 (7) 7:06 +3:08 (8) 18:15 +6:36 (8) 7:44 +3:41 (8) 21:41 +9:06 (7) 1:39 +0:45 (8) 2:07 +1:09 (7) 0:42 +0:15 (8)

1:09:16

*58

8 215 Carl Fey 1:14:01 12:12 +8:21 (8) 16:26 +10:21 (8) 21:32 +11:26 (8) 37:47 +15:56 (8) 43:38 +17:44 (7) 1:09:31 +31:02 (8) 1:10:57 +31:32 (8) 1:13:25 +33:02 (8) 1:14:01 +33:10 (8)

Rochester Orienteering Club 12:12 +8:21 (8) 4:14 +2:00 (8) 5:06 +1:08 (5) 16:15 +4:36 (7) 5:51 +1:48 (7) 25:53 +13:18 (8) 1:26 +0:32 (7) 2:28 +1:30 (8) 0:36 +0:09 (7)

W50  (3) 2.3 km  0 m 7 C

1(62) 2(33) 3(34) 4(38) 5(51) 6(60) 7(77) Finish

1 276 Aina Ambraziene 29:50 6:41 0:00 (1) 10:52 0:00 (1) 12:46 0:00 (1) 19:54 0:00 (1) 26:47 0:00 (1) 28:41 0:00 (1) 29:15 0:00 (1) 29:50 0:00 (1)

S Sportas 6:41 0:00 (1) 4:11 0:00 (1) 1:54 0:00 (1) 7:08 +5:16 (3) 6:53 0:00 (1) 1:54 +0:01 (2) 0:34 0:00 (1) 0:35 +0:06 (2)

2 249 Tatiana Kalenderoglu 34:21 8:35 +1:54 (2) 15:49 +4:57 (2) 18:02 +5:16 (2) 19:54 0:00 (1) 31:13 +4:26 (2) 33:06 +4:25 (2) 33:43 +4:28 (2) 34:21 +4:31 (2)

Turkey 8:35 +1:54 (2) 7:14 +3:03 (2) 2:13 +0:19 (2) 1:52 0:00 (1) 11:19 +4:26 (2) 1:53 0:00 (1) 0:37 +0:03 (2) 0:38 +0:08 (3)

5:29 9:11 11:36 30:32

*31 *61 *63 *56

3 290 Stefka Stankova 52:58 13:25 +6:44 (3) 27:09 +16:17 (3) 31:43 +18:57 (3) 34:18 +14:24 (3) 46:03 +19:16 (3) 51:28 +22:47 (3) 52:29 +23:14 (3) 52:58 +23:08 (3)
Berkovitsa 13:25 +6:44 (3) 13:44 +9:33 (3) 4:34 +2:40 (3) 2:35 +0:43 (2) 11:45 +4:52 (3) 5:25 +3:32 (3) 1:01 +0:27 (3) 0:29 0:00 (1)

7:58 41:02 48:40

*31 *32 *59
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Pl Stno Name Time

M55  (5) 5.4 km  0 m 6 C

1(63) 2(40) 3(37) 4(43) 5(56) 6(77) Finish

1 277 Svajunas Ambrazas 41:27 4:56 0:00 (1) 10:18 0:00 (1) 21:26 0:00 (1) 25:24 0:00 (1) 38:28 0:00 (1) 40:58 0:00 (1) 41:27 0:00 (1) 39:48

S Sportas 4:56 0:00 (1) 5:22 0:00 (1) 11:08 0:00 (1) 3:58 0:00 (1) 13:04 0:00 (1) 2:30 +0:19 (3) 0:29 0:00 (1) *54

2 201 Max Habenicht 52:24 7:41 +2:45 (4) 16:24 +6:06 (4) 30:33 +9:07 (4) 35:00 +9:36 (2) 49:44 +11:16 (3) 51:55 +10:57 (3) 52:24 +10:57 (2) 5:29

Austrian Orienteering Federati 7:41 +2:45 (4) 8:43 +3:21 (4) 14:09 +3:01 (2) 4:27 +0:29 (2) 14:44 +1:40 (3) 2:11 0:00 (1) 0:29 +0:00 (2) *59

3 275 Tomas Persson 52:27 6:01 +1:05 (2) 13:30 +3:12 (2) 29:57 +8:31 (2) 35:00 +9:36 (2) 49:30 +11:02 (2) 51:42 +10:44 (2) 52:27 +11:00 (3) 33:25

Skelleftea OK 6:01 +1:05 (2) 7:29 +2:07 (3) 16:27 +5:19 (4) 5:03 +1:05 (3) 14:30 +1:26 (2) 2:12 +0:01 (2) 0:45 +0:15 (5) *42

4 226 Stanislav Mudrak 1:00:13 6:38 +1:42 (3) 13:46 +3:28 (3) 30:03 +8:37 (3) 35:20 +9:56 (4) 56:50 +18:22 (4) 59:40 +18:42 (4) 1:00:13 +18:46 (4)

TJ Slovan Luhacovice 6:38 +1:42 (3) 7:08 +1:46 (2) 16:17 +5:09 (3) 5:17 +1:19 (4) 21:30 +8:26 (4) 2:50 +0:39 (4) 0:33 +0:03 (3)

5 266 Milko Stanev 1:27:18 12:06 +7:10 (5) 24:06 +13:48 (5) 43:56 +22:30 (5) 54:38 +29:14 (5) 1:22:10 +43:42 (5) 1:26:34 +45:36 (5) 1:27:18 +45:51 (5)
Kazanlak 12:06 +7:10 (5) 12:00 +6:38 (5) 19:50 +8:42 (5) 10:42 +6:44 (5) 27:32 +14:28 (5) 4:24 +2:13 (5) 0:44 +0:15 (4)

W55  (2) 2.3 km  0 m 7 C

1(62) 2(38) 3(34) 4(63) 5(54) 6(60) 7(77) Finish

1 272 Sybille Schabanska 42:17 9:57 0:00 (1) 15:11 0:00 (1) 20:08 0:00 (1) 25:54 0:00 (1) 38:56 0:00 (1) 40:51 0:00 (1) 41:33 0:00 (1) 42:17 0:00 (1)

Plovdiv Plovdiv 9:57 0:00 (1) 5:14 0:00 (1) 4:57 0:00 (1) 5:46 0:00 (1) 13:02 0:00 (1) 1:55 0:00 (1) 0:42 0:00 (1) 0:44 0:00 (1)

296 Maria Krasteva mp 29:38 +19:41 (2) ----- ----- ----- ----- 44:21 47:06 48:42

Panagyurishte 29:38 +19:41 (2) 14:43 2:45 1:36 +0:51 (2)

34:10 35:29

*59 *58

M60  (7) 4.9 km  0 m 8 C

1(63) 2(33) 3(34) 4(37) 5(43) 6(51) 7(58) 8(77) Finish

1 216 Johannes Mayer 55:34 7:44 +0:50 (3) 10:18 0:00 (1) 12:19 0:00 (1) 24:44 0:00 (1) 30:41 0:00 (1) 52:30 0:00 (1) 53:38 0:00 (1) 54:54 0:00 (1) 55:34 0:00 (1)

OLC Wienerwald 7:44 +0:50 (3) 2:34 +0:09 (2) 2:01 +0:31 (3) 12:25 +0:39 (2) 5:57 +0:40 (2) 21:49 +4:43 (3) 1:08 +0:08 (2) 1:16 0:00 (1) 0:40 +0:10 (5)

2 217 Guenter Kradischnig 57:25 8:35 +1:41 (5) 11:33 +1:15 (2) 13:55 +1:36 (2) 27:43 +2:59 (3) 33:42 +3:01 (3) 53:39 +1:09 (3) 55:00 +1:22 (3) 56:50 +1:56 (3) 57:25 +1:51 (2)

OLC Graz 8:35 +1:41 (5) 2:58 +0:33 (3) 2:22 +0:52 (4) 13:48 +2:02 (4) 5:59 +0:42 (3) 19:57 +2:51 (2) 1:21 +0:21 (5) 1:50 +0:34 (5) 0:35 +0:05 (3)

3 231 Nikolajs Grigorjevs 57:34 6:54 0:00 (1) 14:51 +4:33 (5) 16:39 +4:20 (5) 29:47 +5:03 (4) 35:52 +5:11 (4) 52:58 +0:28 (2) 53:58 +0:20 (2) 55:26 +0:32 (2) 57:34 +2:00 (3)
Stiga OK 6:54 0:00 (1) 7:57 +5:32 (6) 1:48 +0:18 (2) 13:08 +1:22 (3) 6:05 +0:48 (4) 17:06 0:00 (1) 1:00 0:00 (1) 1:28 +0:12 (3) 2:08 +1:38 (7)

38:35 57:03

*42 *77

4 268 Mario Dimitrov 1:06:15 8:20 +1:26 (4) 13:30 +3:12 (4) 16:17 +3:58 (4) 32:46 +8:02 (5) 39:01 +8:20 (5) 1:02:35 +10:05 (4) 1:03:52 +10:14 (4) 1:05:39 +10:45 (4) 1:06:15 +10:41 (4)

Ruen 92 Kuystendil 8:20 +1:26 (4) 5:10 +2:45 (4) 2:47 +1:17 (6) 16:29 +4:43 (6) 6:15 +0:58 (5) 23:34 +6:28 (5) 1:17 +0:17 (4) 1:47 +0:31 (4) 0:36 +0:06 (4)

5 204 Andras Csucs 1:12:44 7:31 +0:37 (2) 21:36 +11:18 (7) 24:13 +11:54 (6) 39:07 +14:23 (6) 45:25 +14:44 (6) 1:09:34 +17:04 (5) 1:10:45 +17:07 (5) 1:12:12 +17:18 (5) 1:12:44 +17:10 (5)
Romanian Orienteering Federati 7:31 +0:37 (2) 14:05 +11:40 (7) 2:37 +1:07 (5) 14:54 +3:08 (5) 6:18 +1:01 (6) 24:09 +7:03 (6) 1:11 +0:11 (3) 1:27 +0:11 (2) 0:32 +0:01 (2)

43:40 46:48 50:23 1:06:42 1:08:04

*42 *46 *55 *58 *59

6 270 Kiril Milenov 1:31:52 15:14 +8:20 (7) 20:31 +10:13 (6) 24:19 +12:00 (7) 53:39 +28:55 (7) 1:00:18 +29:37 (7) 1:23:48 +31:18 (6) 1:25:36 +31:58 (6) 1:31:05 +36:11 (6) 1:31:52 +36:18 (6)

Ruen 92 Kuystendil 15:14 +8:20 (7) 5:17 +2:52 (5) 3:48 +2:18 (7) 29:20 +17:34 (7) 6:39 +1:22 (7) 23:30 +6:24 (4) 1:48 +0:48 (6) 5:29 +4:13 (6) 0:47 +0:17 (6)

9:14 28:58 40:04 58:01

*61 *63 *56 *42

225 Josef Zapletal mp 10:09 +3:15 (6) 12:34 +2:16 (3) 14:04 +1:45 (3) 25:50 +1:06 (2) 31:07 +0:26 (2) ----- 49:46 50:46 51:16
Naturfreunde Wien 10:09 +3:15 (6) 2:25 0:00 (1) 1:30 0:00 (1) 11:46 0:00 (1) 5:17 0:00 (1) 18:39 1:00 0:30 0:00 (1)

W60  (4) 2.1 km  0 m 6 C

